Bergen County Executive, James J. Tedesco, III

Bergen County Board of Commissioners

together with the Bergen County Department of Human Services Commission on the Status of Women & Junior Women's Commission Cordially invite you to Bergen County's





WOMEN'S HISTORY MONTH CELEBRATION

Honoring Women Who Advocate for Equity, Diversity & Inclusion

Thursday, March 21, 2024 5:30PM

Bergen County Administration Building One Bergen County Plaza Hackensack, NJ 07601 5th Floor Commissioners Public Meeting Room

RSVP is not required, but encouraged. For more information or to RSVP, please contact: Terry Cannon at (201) 336-7425 or email tcannon@co.bergen.nj.us

Women's History Month Sticker Contest Winners will be announced!

James J. Tedesco, III Bergen County Executive

Bergen County Board of Commissioners